

2nd on A/c Bill
14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work → Siwan Jila Amtangat					
Gorinkathi Brakhand					
Kc Dumea yogi Baba More					
to Mathiya tak path Nizman					
Agency → M/S Kumar Amarendra					
At - Rajapur, P.O - Kauriya					
Dist - Siwan					
Agreement No - 38/NABARD/SOD/20-21					
Date of Commencement → 23/02/2021					
Date of Completion → 22/02/2022					
RECORD - ENTRY					
	X		X		

Item 1/27 E/W in excavation
for foundation of
structure up to 3.0m
to EI

$$H/W = 2 \text{ Nos} \times 6.45 \text{m} \times 1.40 \text{m} \times 1.50 \text{m} = 27.09 \text{m}^3$$

$$B/P = 1 \text{ No} \times 4.85 \text{m} \times 1.53 \text{m} \times 0.365 \text{m} = 2.708 \text{m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 29.80 \text{m}^3$$

Item 2/28 Providing M-15 as
levelling course in
foundation up to
to EI

$$H/W = 2 \text{ Nos} \times 6.45 \text{m} \times 1.40 \text{m} \times 0.15 \text{m} = 2.709 \text{m}^3$$

$$B/P = 1 \text{ No} \times 4.931 \text{m} \times 1.53 \text{m} \times 0.25 \text{m} = 1.886 \text{m}^3$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Setting out Pillars				
— do —	—	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
2.85 km GR			3881.08/m ² Rs		11075.00
Item 2/2	Reference Pillars				
— do —	—	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
2.85 km GR			1798.56/m ² Rs		5126.00
Item 3/3	Clearing and Grubbing Road Land By				
— do —	—	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
1.14 Ha GR			Rs 52970.34/Ha Rs		60386.00
Item 4/4	Excavation for roadway in soil using manual				
— do —	—	—	—	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
142.56 m ² GR			75.57/m ² Rs		10769.00
Item 5/5	Const. of Embankment with material obtained from				
— do —	—	—	—	—	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
153.86 m ² GR			190.57/m ² GR		29321.6
Item 6/6					
For 100m lead					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
1591.37 m ² GR			153.66/m ² GR		244530.5
Item 7/7					
Const. of GSB					
by providing					
well graded					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (11)+(16)					
513.73 m ² + 273.44 m ²					
787.14 m ² GR			3211.82/m ² GR		2528152.0
Item 8/13					
Const. of GSB					
by providing					
Well graded Material					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
53.02 m ² GR			3211.82/m ² GR		170291.0
Item 9/14					
Providing Laying					
Spreading and					
Compacting 8cm					
do			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
140.63	m ³ GRs	4098.04	m ³ B		576307.0
Item ¹⁰ /27	Providing and fixing of typical MMSY Infamitory				
	do		— EI	—	
	Qty. vide TMBP				
2 Nos	GRs	11130.13	Nos	Rs	22260.0
Item ¹¹ /28	E/w in excavation for foundation of structures				
	do		— EI	—	
	Qty. vide TMBP (12) + (14)				
	149.00 m ³ + 29.80 m ³				
178.80 m ³	GRs	279.09	m ³ Rs		49901.0
Item ¹² /29	Providing M-15 as levelling course in foundation				
	do		— EI	—	
	Qty. vide TMBP (12) + (15)				
	14.80 m ³ + 2.96 m ³				
17.76 m ³	GRs	5834.45	m ³ Rs		103620.0
Item ¹³ /30	Plain/reinforced cement concrete.				
	do	Continuation		— EI	

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide THBP (12) + (15)					
153.05 m ² + 30.61 m ²					
183.66 m ² @ Rs 6679.04/m ²					1226672=
9th 14/51 Providing and					
laying RCC Pipe					
NP - 3					
do do - EI -					
Qty. vide THBP (12) + (15)					
37.50 m + 7.50 m					
45.00 m @ Rs 3626.52/m					163193=
9th 15/15 Const. of Unsealing					
—ed plain Cement					
concrete Pavement					
do do - EI -					
Qty. vide THBP (16)					
300.00 m ² @ Rs 7358.64/m ²					2207592=
					Rs 74,09,195=
Less 17.57% Below					(-)/13,01,796=
					Rs 61,07,401=
Add 13% (LC + GST) (+)/7,93,962=					
					Rs 69,01,363=
Add SF (1%) (+)/69,014=					
					Rs 69,70,378=
Less Provision Payment (-)/38,25,401=					

Continuation

Rs 31,44,975=

M. J. A.
24/6/22
JE

C.B.
28/6/22